Name

Audrey Frigon
Hilary Lapke
Helen Sauvage
Claire Russell
Tamia Stricklin
Mia Crudup
Molly Moffitt
Emily Petro
Lily Teders
Bea Franklin

Name

Kate Allen

Ali Willing

Maya Somers
Tessa Flor

Ruby Humes
Mary Maw

Laila London
Jelena London
Rachel Rasmussen
McKenna Dorscht

SEATTLE PREP. PANTHERS
2018 Varsity Girls Basketball

Varsity

Height Position
59" G/F
5'6" G
59" G
5'10" FIC
6' 0" G/F
57" G/F
6' 0" G/F
58" G
55" G
59" G/F

Junior Varsity
Height Position
5'8"
5'5"
5'9"
5'8"
5'6"
5'6"
5'10"
5'10"
57"
511"

Year
10
12
11
12

9
9
9
10
11
11

Year

9
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

9

Memuewn

00

Head Coach
Michelle Hall

Assistants
Rob Smith
Kellie Filips
Kari Luttinen
Brianne Goulet
Nate Barmore
Zoe Moser

Athletic Trainer
Kate Madison

Principal
Erin Luby

Asst Principal
Michael Kelly
Jenell Kheriaty

Athletic Director

Brian Elsner

President
Kent Hickey

Athletics and Student Life

Coordinator
Melissa White

Dean of Students

Rich Stearns



